Confirmation Program 2026

2 Sundays/month @ Christ King* (TBD also at St. Pius X)

10:30am — 1:30pm

10:30am Mass; 11:30am Pancake Breakfast; 12 — 1:30pm Teaching & Small Group

Formation Dates

Formation Information

Sunday, January 11

Why Go to Mass?

Sunday, January 25%

What is a Sacrament?

Sunday, February 1%

What is Confirmation?

Sunday, February 15

What Does Confirmation Mean for Me?

Sunday, March 1% Special Topic
Sunday, March 15th Who is the Holy Spirit?
Sunday, April 12" The Seven Gifts

Sunday, April 26™

The Twelve Fruits of the Spirit

Sunday, May 10

Where is Confirmation in the Bible?

Sunday, May 24"

Becoming Who God Called You to Be

Sunday, May 31%

KICKOFF MEETING WITH SPONSOR

June — August

5 Sponsor-Candidate Meetings
Bonfire Check-In

August 14 — 16

Required Confirmation Retreat

September

1-1 Meeting with Irene; turn in Bishop Questionnaire and

Checklist

Sunday, November 1% at 6pm

Confirmation Dinner & Rehearsal

Monday, November 2" at 6pm

Confirmation Mass




